
Rugby Membership Email Confirmation 
 
Links: 

●​ Learn More About Rugby - https://sport4kids.biz/rugby-learn-more 
●​ Free Day at Camp - https://sport4kids.biz/member-camp-day 
●​ App Store Download Button - https://sport4kids.biz/app-store-download 
●​ Google Play Download Button - https://sport4kids.biz/google-play-store 
●​ Password Reset - https://sport4kids.biz/app-password-reset 
●​ Basic Kit Bundle - https://sport4kids.biz/basic-kit-bundle 
●​ Upgraded Kit Bundle - https://sport4kids.biz/upgraded-kit-bundle 
●​ Instagram - https://sport4kids.biz/s4k-instagram 
●​ Facebook - https://sport4kids.biz/s4k-facebook 
●​ Youtube - https://sport4kids.biz/s4k-youtube 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
COPY + PASTE START PAGE BELOW: 
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Venue: *VENUE ADDRESS* 
Class: *CLASS NAME, DAY AND TIMES* 
How to Find Us:  

 
 

     
 



 

 
Reset Password Here 

 

https://bookings.sport4kids.biz/sportsmanagement/customerForgottenPassword.htm


 
 
To claim your Basic Kit Bundle for FREE, click above and use code ‘INSERTCODE’ at checkout 
to wipe all cost (not including P&P). To receive the Upgraded Kit Bundle, which includes a 
quarter zip and drawstring bag in addition, use code ‘INSERTCODE’ at checkout and pay the 
difference. 
 

 
 

       
 

Cancellation Policy 
Class attendance is set up on a no minimum term recurring card payment, which can be stopped by 
providing two weeks' notice before the next renewal date in writing to enquiries@sport4kids.biz. 
Unfortunately, payment plans cannot be paused for "one off" missed sessions due to the continual 
overheads of venues and coaches.   
We offer a renewal amendment facility if two or more consecutive sessions are missed provided, we 
are notified in advance of these missed sessions which can be used on up to three occasions per 
calendar year.  During this time, your child's place will remain secured. Our full terms and conditions 
of membership can be found here.   
 
Once again, thank you for joining us.  If you have any questions or need any help, please do give us a 
call on 0300 303 3866. 

https://sport4kids.biz/terms-and-conditions/


 
Best wishes, 
S4K Customer Service 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


